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P\SEASE NUMBER: 22-0441-GE-COI
CASE DESCRIPTION: RPA Energy Inc dba Green Choice Energy
DATE OF SERVICE: 8/15/2022

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: Aug 1 5 2022

Sign Here: /pN

OFILE

PARTY OF RECORD * ATTORNEY

none *WHITT, MARK A.
WHITT STURTEVANT LLP
THE KEY BANK BLDG
88 E BROAD ST STE 1590
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3411
Email: WHITT@WHITT-

STURTEVANT.COM

RPA ENERGY INC , GREEN CHOICE ENERGY REG NONE
CONTACT
BRIAN TROMBINO
14 WALL STFL 2
HUNTINGTON,NY 11743
Phone:(800) 685-0960
Email: BTROMBINO@GREENCHOICEENERGY.COM

ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

none *Noward, Alana M. Ms.

Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
This is to certify that the images 65 East State Street
appearing are an accurate and Suite 700
complete reproduction of a case file Columbus,OH 43215
document delivered in the regular Phone:(614)466-7964

course of business.

Technician (‘z 74 Date Processedé

none *Naeder, Kimberly M. Mrs.
Office of Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street
26th Floor
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Email:alana.noward@occ.ohio.gov
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Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4397
Fax:866-483-1098
Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattorneygeneral.gov

none *Cahill, Valerie A. Ms.
Whitt-Sturtevant
88 E. Broad St.
#1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-405-8717
Email:cahill@whitt-sturtevant.com

none *Bossart, Barbara J. Mrs.
PUCO
180 E. Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614)466-0793
Email:Barbara.Bossart@puco.ohio.gov

none TROMBINO, BRIAN
15 WALL STREET, 2ND FLOOR
HUNTINGTON,NY 11743

none *Greene, Tracy J. Mrs.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State St.
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9547
Fax:614-466-8574
Email:tracy.greene@occ.ohio.gov

none *Fischer, Mary E. Ms.

Public Utilittes Commission of O
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-6843
Email:mary.fischer@puco.o’

none *Hunter, Donielle M. M:s.
PUCO
180 East Broad Street
12th Floor
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Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-0315
Fax:614-466-0313

Email:Donielle. Hunter@puco.ohio.gov

*Ramsey, Nedra

PUCO

180 E Broad St

7th Floor

Columbus,OH 43081
Phone:614-466-8526
Email:Nedra.Ramsey@puco.ohio.gov

*Hunter, Donielle M. Ms.

PUCO

180 East Broad Street

12th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-0461
Email:donielle.hunter@puco.ohio.gov

OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL NONE
BRUCE WESTON
65 EAST STATE STREET, 7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
INTERVENOR

PARTY OF RECORD
none

Ohio Consumers' Counsel
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ATTORNEY
WILSON, AMBROSIA E.
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL
65 E STATE ST 7TH FL

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-1292
Email: AMBROSIA. WILSON@OCC.OHIO.GOV

O'BRIEN, ANGELA
65 EAST STATE STREET, 7TH FLOOR

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9531

; Email: ANGELA.OBRIEN@OCC.OHIO.GOV



